Omro Invitational - May 2, 2025

Q Omro HS / Middle School

Girls' 4x800 Relay Varsity

Heat 1
3 ANTIGO

1) Penny Lane Remington 9
3) Alyssa Jansen 9

4 LOURDES ACADEMY
1) Dasha Averkamp 12
3) Finley Coats 9
5 OMRO
1) Audrey Geffers 10
3) Bree Stellmacher 10
6 AMHERST

1) McKenna Borchardt 11
3) Lila Mcguire 11

‘A 12:08.04
2) Zoe Edwards 9
4) Sophia Upton 9

‘A’ 10:28.00
2) Annie Moore 10
4) Khloe Bunton 9

‘A’ 11:44.20
2) Lydia Rentmeester 11
4) Reese Linse 10

‘A’ 12:26.12

2) Illa Culver 10
4) Lily Passwaters 11

Boys' 4x800 Relay Varsity

Heat 1

3 VALLEY CHRISTIAN (OSHKOSH) 'A’

1) Isaiah Hyvonen 11

3) Jack O'Brien 10
4 OMRO

1) Nick Steffen 11

3) Bennet Musha 9
5 AMHERST

1) Elijah Bohm 12
3) Oliver Hylla 12

10:14.85

2) Simon Menet 9

4) Lincoln Kuhlow 10
‘A 9:11.90

2) Ben Richmond 10

4) Alex Villalobos 12
‘A’ 9:24.00

2) Elliot Podeszwa 11
4) Deqlund Waltenberg 10

Girls' 100 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

1 Emma Hahn

2 Audrey Cope

3 Haley Hill

4 Eleanor Tassler
5 Allie Winchester
6 Pyper Burns

7 Emmy Schelke

Heat 2

Mallory VanderVelden
Hadley Lampe
Ashton Brandt
Madeline Chase

Lucy Schade

Abby Ridenour
Maryclaire Geniesse
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AMHERST

ANTIGO
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10 AMHERST

10 ST IGNATIUS C...

12 OMRO
9 ANTIGO
11 OMRO

11 LOURDES ACAD...
9 LOURDES ACAD...
12 ST IGNATIUS C...

ST IGNATIUS C...

VALLEY CHRISTI...

LOURDES ACAD...
VALLEY CHRISTI...

17.30
15.81
14.19
13.70
13.97
14.90
16.43

16.98
15.49
14.03
13.30
14.00
15.18
16.88

Meet Program

Boys' 100 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

Cyrus Omdal
Stephen Moore
Liam Conner
Cal Lusic

Wade Lindahl
Alan Gonzalez

Heat 2
Tyler Soldner

Wyatt Sawicki
Eli Joachim

N o v hwWN

Owen Hoffman
David Steeward
Cyrus Ehrlich

Heat 3
Kaden Schreopfer

N o o WD

Luke Joseph

David Agosto

Ayden Nerdahl

Isaak Rucinski

Gideon Lautenschlager

N o v b wnNn =

Jayden Masters

12
10
10
12
11

11

©

10

10
10

10
11
10

VALLEY CHRISTL...
ST IGNATIUS C...

AMHERST
AMHERST

LOURDES ACAD...
SAINT LAWREN...

ST IGNATIUS C...
VALLEY CHRISTI...

OMRO
ANTIGO

SAINT LAWREN...
VALLEY CHRISTIL...

ANTIGO

SAINT LAWREN...
LOURDES ACAD...

AMHERST

LOURDES ACAD...
ST IGNATIUS C...

ANTIGO

Boys' 110m Hurdles Varsity

Heat 1

3 Oliver White
4 Mason Huth
5 Mat Yaggie

6 Caden Jakusz

11
12
11
10

OMRO
OMRO

LOURDES ACAD...

AMHERST

Girls' 100m Hurdles Varsity

Heat 1

Maria McClone
Addison Larsen
Natasha Konop
Charlee Linse
Lizzie Fink

No o hwWwDN

Madison Gough

10
11
12
11
11

ST IGNATIUS C...

OMRO

LOURDES ACAD...

OMRO

VALLEY CHRISTI...

AMHERST

13.14
12.71
12.10
12.11

12.76
13.25

12.98
12.66
11.44
12.30
12.83
13.79

12.98
12.50
11.43
12.43
12.83
13.79

18.80
15.25
17.13

20.73

21.10
19.27
17.52
18.66
19.70



Girls' 1600 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

1 Lillian L'Esperance 12 ANTIGO

2 Caroline Chase 9 OMRO

3 Eliana Laws 10 AMHERST

4 McKenzie Murphy 11 VALLEY CHRISTI...
5 Josie Wrage 12 OMRO

6 Reese Linse 10 OMRO

7 Melia Patrick 10 VALLEY CHRISTI...
8 Evalee Cole 9 AMHERST

Boys' 1600 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

1 Lucas Kasuboski 11 OMRO

2 Rutger Busse 10 ANTIGO

3 Henry Spanbauer 10 LOURDES ACAD...
4 Nick Steffen 11 OMRO

5 Erick Gunther 9 AMHERST

6 Morgan Brown 10 AMHERST

7 Simon Menet 9 VALLEY CHRISTI...
8 Oliver Hylla 12 AMHERST

9 Joseph Becker 10 SAINT LAWREN...
10 Lincoln Kuhlow 10 VALLEY CHRISTI...
1 Maximilian Kieffer 10 ST IGNATIUS C...
12 Cliff Mauk 11 ANTIGO

Girls' 4x200 Relay Varsity

Heat 1
3 AMHERST ‘AT 2:01.62

2) Audrey Cope 9
4) Alexis Wierzba 10

1) Jozlyn Stuczynski 10
3) Claire Wiesman 10
4 LOURDES ACADEMY ‘A

1) Sabur Machiros 12
3) Bree Kane 12

1:52.50
2) Kylie Rietz 11

4) Christina Agosto 9
5 OMRO ‘A

1) Charlee Linse 11
3) Abbi Seaman 10

2:00.20

2) Peyton Woods 10
4) Aaliyah Larsen 9

5:31.34
5:49.00
5:54.50
6:03.23
6:16.13

6:40.75
7:58.87

4:34.60
4:51.09
4:52.66
5:05.20
5:17.39
5:18.54
5:25.00
5:35.93
6:06.11

6:09.97
6:17.07

Boys' 4x200 Relay Varsity

Heat 1

2

SAINT LAWRENCE SEMINARY

1) Theom Sajeev 10
3) Wah Shee Gay 11

‘A 1:51.52

2) David Steeward 10
4) Bik Hmung 11

3 ANTIGO ‘A’ 1:41.78
1) Lashawn Hardison 9 2) Bubba Malone 9
3) Jayden Masters 9 4) Jack Stronstad 12

4 AMHERST ‘A’ 1:34.50
1) Taylan McCormick 10 2) Sam Stuczynski 12
3) Tyler Loken 10 4) Ayden Nerdahl 10

5 OMRO ‘A 1:37.12
1) Eli Joachim 9 2) Parker Kasuboski 10
3) Blake Huth 10 4) Ralphie King 10

6 LOURDES ACADEMY ‘A’ 1:43.49

1) Brett Maki 11
3) Johnny Santiago 11

2) Quin Ruark 11
4) Andrew Syson 11

Girls' 400 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

2 Lily Passwaters 11 AMHERST

3 Maryclaire Geniesse 12 ST IGNATIUS C...
4 Eliana Laws 10 AMHERST

5 Madison Gough 9 AMHERST

6 Deyra Kutzner-Cabrera 10 ST IGNATIUS C...
Heat 2

1 Ana Schneidewend 9 LOURDES ACAD...
2 Mya Moran 10 VALLEY CHRISTI...
3 Madeline Chase 11 OMRO

4 Erin Moore 12 LOURDES ACAD...
5 Dasha Averkamp 12 LOURDES ACAD...
6 Anna Sawicki 11 VALLEY CHRISTI...
7 Haley Hill 9 VALLEY CHRISTI...
8 Pyper Burns 9 VALLEY CHRISTI...

Boys' 400 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

3 Connor Mills 10 SAINT LAWREN...
4 Tyler Soldner 11 ST IGNATIUS C...
5 Issac Moore 11 ST IGNATIUS C...
Heat 2

2 Connor Salm 9 LOURDES ACAD...
3 Gabriel Rammer 9 SAINT LAWREN...
4 Jonah Menet 11 VALLEY CHRISTL...
5 Stephen Moore 12 ST IGNATIUS C...
6 Sam Ruggles 12 AMHERST

7 Alan Grajales 9 SAINT LAWREN...

1:29.00
1:15.00
1:20.50
1:37.97

1:11.05

1:08.00
1:03.43
1:00.00
1:03.00
1:07.26
1:09.35
1:14.25

1:07.97
1:09.91

1:04.00
1:01.51
59.90
1:01.29
1:02.92
1:04.84



Heat 3
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Henry Geck
Owen Hoffman
Jack Stronstad

Colton Vander Laan
Cameron Kapral
Brady Patterson

Tyler Johnson
Cyrus Omdal

10 LOURDES ACAD...

9 ANTIGO
12 ANTIGO
1 AMHERST

10 LOURDES ACAD...
12 VALLEY CHRISTI...

9 AMHERST

9 VALLEY CHRISTI...

Girls' 4x100 Relay Varsity

Heat 1

3

AMHERST

1) Annabella Giombetti 9
3) Claire Wiesman 10

LOURDES ACADEMY
1) Christina Agosto 9

3) Monse Luquin 12

OMRO
1) Peyton Woods 10

3) Charity Ziemer 10

‘A 1:03.45
2) Mary Riley 9
4) Audrey Maxwell 9
‘A 54.90
2) Kylie Rietz 11
4) Sabur Machiros 12
‘A 56.04

2) Hadley Lampe 12
4) Aaliyah Larsen 9

Boys' 4x100 Relay Varsity

Heat 1

2

OMRO

1) Jacob Krier 10
3) Tyler Rowlands 11

ANTIGO

1) Jayden Masters 9
3) Matt Seefeldt 11

AMHERST

1) Liam Conner 10

3) Sam Stuczynski 12

LOURDES ACADEMY

1) David Mueller 11
3) Wade Lindahl 12

SAINT LAWRENCE SEMINARY

1) Luke Joseph 10
3) Khan Nguyen 10

‘A 53.01

2) Oliver White 11

4) Nathanial Mills 10
‘A’ 50.08

2) Lashawn Hardison 9
4) Kaden Schreopfer 10

‘A 47.46
2) Cal Lusic 10
4) Tyler Loken 10
‘A 48.80
2) Quin Ruark 11
4) Andrew Syson 11
‘A 52.59

2) Wah Shee Gay 11
4) Bik Hmung 11

Girls' 300m Hurdles Varsity

Heat 1

1 Lila Mcguire

2 Addison Larsen
3 Lizzie Fink

4 Natasha Konop
5 Annabelle Chase
6 Maria McClone
7 lla Culver

11 AMHERST
11 OMRO

11 VALLEY CHRISTI...
12 LOURDES ACAD...

10 OMRO

10 ST IGNATIUS C...

10 AMHERST

Boys' 300m Hurdles Varsity

58.50
55.29 Heat 1

54.84 Lucas Weber

53.00 Logan Herod

53.81 Deqlund Waltenberg
54.88 Mason Huth

57.99 Mat Yaggie

59.90 Oliver White
Jackson Helgemo

N o v~ wnN =

12
10
12
11
11

ST IGNATIUS C...

AMHERST
AMHERST
OMRO

LOURDES ACAD...

OMRO
AMHERST

Girls' 800 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

Deyra Kutzner-Cabrera
Carley Fletcher

Lydia Rentmeester
Evalee Cole

Melia Patrick

Heat 2

McKenna Borchardt

o Ul phWDN

Tessia Mroczkowski
Mya Moran

Erin Moore
Caroline Chase
Allison Stromske
Audrey Geffers

0 N VT A WN =

Penny Lane Remington

10

11

10

11
10
10
12

10
10

ST IGNATIUS C...

AMHERST
OMRO
AMHERST

VALLEY CHRISTI...

AMHERST

LOURDES ACAD...
VALLEY CHRISTIL...
LOURDES ACAD...

OMRO

LOURDES ACAD...

OMRO
ANTIGO

Boys' 800 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

Cliff Mauk
Maximilian Kieffer
Joseph Becker
Erick Gunther
Patrick McKee
Connor Mills

N o v b~ wWwnN =

Gabriel Rammer

Heat 2

Zach Foster
Henry Spanbauer
Alex Villalobos
Lucas Kasuboski
Rutger Busse
Elliot Podeszwa
Jack O'Brien
Morgan Brown

0 N UV A WN =

1:06.63
59.28
53.71
49.12
49.86
56.63
1:04.71

11
10
10

11
10

10
10
12
11
10
11
10
10

ANTIGO

ST IGNATIUS C...
SAINT LAWREN...

AMHERST

ST IGNATIUS C...
SAINT LAWREN...
SAINT LAWREN...

LOURDES ACAD...
LOURDES ACAD...

OMRO
OMRO
ANTIGO
AMHERST

VALLEY CHRISTI...

AMHERST

56.13
47.95
41.64
43.18
49.31
57.97

3:57.98
3:26.29
3:04.82
3:26.11

3:32.00

2:58.66
2:44.40
2:40.77
2:18.00
2:40.00
2:41.66
2:52.42
3:02.70

2:48.00
2:38.92
2:25.55
2:36.00
2:41.31

2:18.00
2:17.73
2:09.10
2:01.88
2:09.00
2:11.56
2:17.81
2:24.68



Girls' 200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

0 N O U A WN =

Mary Riley

Maryclaire Geniesse
Audrey Maxwell
Maria McClone
Eleanor Tassler
Mallory VanderVelden
Anna Sawicki

Sabur Machiros

Heat 2
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Raven Meyer
Jozlyn Stuczynski
Lucy Schade
Madeline Chase
Monse Luquin
Annabelle Chase
Ashton Brandt
Abbi Seaman

12

10

10
11
12

11
10
11
11
12
10

10

AMHERST

ST IGNATIUS C...
AMHERST

ST IGNATIUS C...
ANTIGO

ST IGNATIUS C...

VALLEY CHRISTI...
LOURDES ACAD...

VALLEY CHRISTIL...

AMHERST

LOURDES ACAD...

OMRO

LOURDES ACAD...

OMRO
ANTIGO
OMRO

Boys' 200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

2 Jackson Helgemo
3 Cyrus Ehrlich

4 Theom Sajeev

5 Tyler Soldner

6 Khan Nguyen
Heat 2

1 Brian Kleckner

2 Cyrus Omdal

3 Lashawn Hardison
4 Henry Geck

5 Bubba Malone

6 Stephen Moore

7 Gideon Lautenschlager
8 Alan Gonzalez
Heat 3

1 Tyler Johnson

2 Blake Huth

3 Isaiah Hyvonen

4 Cameron Kapral
5 Eli Joachim

6 David Agosto

7 Parker Kasuboski
8 Owen Hoffman

10
1
10

10

10

12
10
1

10
11
10

10

AMHERST
VALLEY CHRISTI...
SAINT LAWREN...
ST IGNATIUS C...
SAINT LAWREN...

AMHERST
VALLEY CHRISTI...
ANTIGO
LOURDES ACAD...
ANTIGO

ST IGNATIUS C...
ST IGNATIUS C...
SAINT LAWREN...

AMHERST

OMRO

VALLEY CHRISTI...
LOURDES ACAD...
OMRO

LOURDES ACAD...
OMRO

ANTIGO

Girls' 3200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

1

Ul A W N

Lillian L'Esperance
McKenzie Murphy
Annie Moore
Bree Stellmacher
Madison Kiesow

12
11
10
10

ANTIGO

VALLEY CHRISTI...
LOURDES ACAD...
OMRO

OMRO

37.26
3218
31.00
31.12

33.19

29.85
29.40
28.50
28.04
28.10
29.12
29.82
30.91

28.78
28.07
28.37

27.44
26.92
26.55
25.83
26.50
26.91
27.11

27.56

25.48
24.94
24.35
23.94
24.24
24.90
25.44
25.66

11:59.23
13:14.77
13:25.10
14:00.80
14:06.30

Boys' 3200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1
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Henry Spanbauer
Rutger Busse
Jonah Menet
Elijah Bohm

Ben Richmond
Sam Ruggles
Andrew Brimhall

10 LOURDES ACAD...

10 ANTIGO

11 VALLEY CHRISTI...

12 AMHERST
10 OMRO

12 AMHERST
10 AMHERST

Girls' 4x400 Relay Varsity

Heat 1

2

AMHERST

1) Eliana Laws 10
3) Claire Wiesman 10

ANTIGO

1) Eleanor Tassler 9

3) Sophia Upton 9
LOURDES ACADEMY

1) Kylie Rietz 11

3) Natasha Konop 12
OMRO

1) Charlee Linse 11
3) Peyton Woods 10

VALLEY CHRISTIAN (OSHKOSH) ‘A’

1) Haley Hill 9
3) Anna Sawicki 11

‘A 4:59.29

2) Jozlyn Stuczynski 10
4) Alexis Wierzba 10

‘A’ 4:36.52
2) Ashton Brandt 9
4) Alyssa Jansen 9

‘A’ 4:18.35
2) Dasha Averkamp 12
4) Erin Moore 12

‘A 4:29.90
2) Annabelle Chase 10
4) Aaliyah Larsen 9
4:46.66

2) Raven Meyer 11
4) Mya Moran 10

Boys' 4x400 Relay Varsity

Heat 1

2

SAINT LAWRENCE SEMINARY

1) Alan Grajales 9
3) Theom Sajeev 10

AMHERST
1) Colton Vander Laan 11
3) Sam Stuczynski 12
OMRO

1) Mason Huth 12
3) Ralphie King 10

VALLEY CHRISTIAN (OSHKOSH) ‘A’

1) Joshua Johnson 12
3) Wyatt Sawicki 9
LOURDES ACADEMY

1) Brett Maki 11
3) Isaak Rucinski 11

‘A 4:22.60

2) Gabriel Rammer 9
4) Connor Mills 10

‘A’ 3:47.24

2) Elliot Podeszwa 11

4) Taylan McCormick 10
‘A’ 3:37.36

2) Parker Kasuboski 10

4) Lucas Kasuboski 11

3:42.70

2) Isaiah Hyvonen 11

4) Brady Patterson 12
‘A’ 3:48.00

2) Cameron Kapral 10
4) Mat Yaggie 11

10:45.00
10:55.94
11:03.48
11:12.93

11:15.53

12:07.59
12:31.53



Girls' Shot Put Varsity

Flight 1

0 N O U A WN =

Abby Pennington
Meya Lewis

Halle Faulkner-Toliver

Madison Gough
Maryclaire Geniesse
Dora Zodrow

Lexus Schneider
Ashlynn Sohrweide

Flight 2
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Boys' Shot Put Varsity

Adhieu Liabwill
Terese McKee
Veronica Patzner
Scarlet Loos
Alexis Wierzba
Jocelyn Alvarez

Anna E. Giannopoulos

Jayden Dalton
Grace Roberts

Flight 1
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Ryder Krueger
Santos Gomez
Angel Guerrero
Yubal Vazquez
Lucas Weber
Noah Zodrow
Jacob Scipior
Xaivar Fermanich
Tucker McCann

Flight 2
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_
o

Patrick McKee
Levi Rask

Ben Curtis
Joshua Curtis
Tristan Gomez
Johanan Taylor
Xavier Penza
Gibson Kenyon
Liam Forster
Keefer Stapleton

12

©

12
12
11
12

12
12
11
10
12
11
11
10

10
10
12

10
10
10
11

11

10
12
11
11
12
11
12
12

Girls' Discus Varsity

Flight 1
1 Abby Pennington

2 Halle Faulkner-Toliver
3 Emma Hahn

4 Adhieu Liabwill

5 Lexus Schneider

6 Dora Zodrow

7 Ashlynn Sohrweide

8 Hadley Lampe

12

©o

11
12
12
12

ANTIGO
AMHERST
ANTIGO
AMHERST

ST IGNATIUS C...
VALLEY CHRISTI...

ANTIGO

VALLEY CHRISTI...

LOURDES ACAD...
ST IGNATIUS C...
ST IGNATIUS C...

OMRO
AMHERST
OMRO

VALLEY CHRISTI...

OMRO
AMHERST

AMHERST

LOURDES ACAD...
SAINT LAWREN...
SAINT LAWREN...
ST IGNATIUS C...

VALLEY CHRISTI...

AMHERST
ANTIGO
ANTIGO

ST IGNATIUS C...

VALLEY CHRISTI...
VALLEY CHRISTI...
VALLEY CHRISTI...
LOURDES ACAD...

ANTIGO
OMRO
AMHERST
OMRO
OMRO

ANTIGO
ANTIGO

ST IGNATIUS C...
LOURDES ACAD...

ANTIGO

VALLEY CHRISTI...
VALLEY CHRISTI...

OMRO

13-00.00
17-02.00
19-00.00
20-07.00
21-09.00
22-03.50
23-11.50

25-04.00
26-00.00
26-10.00
28-04.00
30-09.50
30-11.00

31-00.00
31-00.25

32-06.25

21-04.00
23-07.75
25-01.00
26-03.00
26-06.25
28-07.00
28-07.50
30-00.00
30-10.00

33-01.50
33-07.00
33-07.75
34-06.25
34-07.00
37-02.00
39-03.00
39-04.75
41-05.25
44-03.75

34-06.00
48-05.00
55-03.00
61-03.00
65-10.00
67-09.00
68-10.00

Flight 2
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Boys' Discus Varsity

Jocelyn Alvarez
Grace Roberts
Mary Riley
Veronica Patzner
Terese McKee
Jayden Dalton
Alexis Wierzba

Anna E. Giannopoulos

Flight 1
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Matthew Loker
Santos Gomez
Ray Spadoni
Yubal Vazquez
Maximilian Kieffer
Angel Guerrero
Tristan Gomez
Jonah Menet
Kaden Schreopfer
Tucker McCann

Flight 2
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Girls' High Jump Varsity

Orion Eschenbauch
Joshua Curtis
Levi Rask

Noah Zodrow
Ben Curtis
Xavier Penza
Gibson Kenyon
Dylan Thomas
Johanan Taylor
Keefer Stapleton
Patrick McKee

Flight 1

N o v~ wnNn =

Boys' High Jump Varsity

Audrey Maxwell
Kate Lynn

Josie Wrage
Bree Kane
Addison Larsen
Ava Straw

Mallory VanderVelden

Flight 1

No uph wnNn =

Tyler Soldner

Alan Grajales
Kayleb Sawyer
Colton Vander Laan
Mason Huth

Blake Huth

Ralphie King

12
10

12
12
11
10
11

10
10

10
12
11
11
10
11

12

10
10
12
11
11
11
12
11

OMRO
AMHERST
AMHERST

ST IGNATIUS C...
ST IGNATIUS C...

OMRO
AMHERST

VALLEY CHRISTIL...

LOURDES ACAD...
LOURDES ACAD...

AMHERST

SAINT LAWREN...
ST IGNATIUS C...

SAINT LAWREN...
LOURDES ACAD...
VALLEY CHRISTI...

ANTIGO
ANTIGO

AMHERST

VALLEY CHRISTI...
VALLEY CHRISTL...
VALLEY CHRISTI...
VALLEY CHRISTIL...

OMRO
AMHERST
OMRO
ANTIGO
OMRO

ST IGNATIUS C...

12
12
12
11

10

AMHERST

LOURDES ACAD...

OMRO

LOURDES ACAD...

OMRO
AMHERST

ST IGNATIUS C...

11

12
11
12
10
10

ST IGNATIUS C...
SAINT LAWREN...

ANTIGO
AMHERST
OMRO
OMRO
OMRO

71-01.00
72-05.00
74-02.00
74-10.00
76-05.00
99-06.00
110-06.00
116-05.00

49-02.00
63-06.00
66-11.00

68-01.00
70-01.00
76-07.00
78-09.00
80-00.00
82-08.00

85-07.00
92-11.00
93-05.00
94-05.00
100-01.00
101-02.00
111-01.00
114-04.00
115-00.00
123-05.00
321-06.25

3-10.00
4-00.00
4-00.00
4-04.00
4-04.00
4-06.00
4-06.00

4-06.00
5-04.00
5-06.00
5-10.00
6-00.00
6-02.00



Girls' Long Jump Varsity

Flight 1

1 Pyper Burns 9 VALLEY CHRISTI...
2 Annabella Giombetti 9 AMHERST

3 Emma Hahn 9 ST IGNATIUS C...
4 Bree Kane 12 LOURDES ACAD...
5 Anika Leitch 10 LOURDES ACAD...
6 Maria McClone 10 ST IGNATIUS C...
7 Lexi Rilling 11 OMRO

8 Eleanor Tassler 9 ANTIGO

9 Allie Winchester 9 LOURDES ACAD...

Boys' Long Jump Varsity

Flight 1

1 Brayden Doro 9 OMRO

2 Joshua Johnson 12 VALLEY CHRISTIL...
3 Tyler Johnson 9 AMHERST

4 Luke Joseph 10 SAINT LAWREN...
5 Cameron Kapral 10 LOURDES ACAD...
6 Ralphie King 10 OMRO

7 Gideon Lautenschlager 10 ST IGNATIUS C...
8 Cal Lusic 10 AMHERST

9 Issac Moore 11 ST IGNATIUS C...
10 Stephen Moore 12 ST IGNATIUS C...
1 Isaak Rucinski 11 LOURDES ACAD...
12 Johnny Santiago 11 LOURDES ACAD...
13 Kayleb Sawyer 12 ANTIGO

11-04.50

9-09.25
14-04.50

14-01.25
12-04.50
14-10.00
14-01.00

18-00.75
18-06.00
15-11.00

17-02.00
17-06.00
20-01.50
17-01.00
18-02.25
15-11.00

16-11.00

18-09.00

18-01.00

Girls' Triple Jump Varsity

Flight 1

1 Audrey Maxwell 9 AMHERST
2 Abbi Seaman 10 OMRO

3 Claire Wiesman 10 AMHERST

Boys' Triple Jump Varsity

Flight 1
1 Joshua Johnson 12 VALLEY CHRISTL...
2 Maximilian Kieffer 10 ST IGNATIUS C...
3 Tyler Loken 10 AMHERST

4 Matthew Loker 10 LOURDES ACAD...
5 Issac Moore 11 ST IGNATIUS C...
6 Tyler Rowlands 11 OMRO

7 Matt Seefeldt 11 ANTIGO

8 Nick Steffen 11 OMRO

9 Sam Stuczynski 12 AMHERST

10 Lucas Weber 9 ST IGNATIUS C...

Girls' Pole Vault Varsity

Flight 1
1 McKenzie Murphy 11

Boys' Pole Vault Varsity

Flight 1

1 Joshua Curtis 12 VALLEY CHRISTI...
2 Ben Richmond 10 OMRO

3 Oliver White 11 OMRO

VALLEY CHRISTI...
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